
 
 

 
 
 
 

Diary Dates 
Monday 6th – Friday 10th 

Nov 
RSC week in school (The Tempest) 

Wednesday 15th November Year 5/6 JW GLOW service 
 

Wednesday 15th November Year 6 Bikeability 
 

Thursday 16th November Year 5 Bikeability 
 

Thursday 23rd November LKS2 HB/SH trip to potteries museum 
 

Thursday 23rd November Year 2 trip to Castaway 
 

Tuesday 5th.  – Tuesday 12th 
December 

Book Fayre in school 

Sunday 10th December Christmas All Age Worship at St Giles’ 
 

Monday 11th December KS2 Carol Service at St Georges’ 
 

Tuesday 12th December Festival of Music at Victoria Hall 
 

Wednesday 13th December Year 3/2 LG GLOW service 
 

Thursday 14th December KS2 to watch The Nutcracker at The 
New Vic Theatre 

Tuesday 19th and 
Wednesday 20th December 

EYFS and KS1 Christmas Productions 

Friday 22nd December School finishes for Christmas 
 

St Giles’ and St George’s C of E Academy 
Aspire Believe Achieve 

Wednesday 9th November 

 

 
 

St. Giles' & St. George's C of E 

Academy is now proud to be part of the 

Three Spires Trust 

https://t.co/SV8oyUN4CV we look 

forward to growing our partnership to 

ensure that all children within the 

Trust flourish. 
 

 
 

Our Year 6 pupils will be selling the following items 

during the day as part of our Poppy Appeal. They will 

also be selling poppies for a donation. 

 
 

https://www.facebook.com/stgilesgeorges?__cft__%5B0%5D=AZUfbOmEil1DCbD61sEedbT0_zGXWc_c6uEXY3JY9EqtyImOrFsFomFvJiSs4VmSDRhbaxx6mEdY5UIq3sA7WWF1NiAhB0vdzJAgixNSGOLY2Qx7zjL-i_feXSIZUxO6cMIsNMGtnBJMcuBy5dqte6GHOZ6_ZpXGzUo_cHWzxBMCZfXoDyHtmeP1JKeOHFE6OfA&__tn__=-%5DK-R
https://www.facebook.com/stgilesgeorges?__cft__%5B0%5D=AZUfbOmEil1DCbD61sEedbT0_zGXWc_c6uEXY3JY9EqtyImOrFsFomFvJiSs4VmSDRhbaxx6mEdY5UIq3sA7WWF1NiAhB0vdzJAgixNSGOLY2Qx7zjL-i_feXSIZUxO6cMIsNMGtnBJMcuBy5dqte6GHOZ6_ZpXGzUo_cHWzxBMCZfXoDyHtmeP1JKeOHFE6OfA&__tn__=-%5DK-R
https://t.co/SV8oyUN4CV?fbclid=IwAR0vtwbZoD_V6PkYMcqbeK-GHYTxwm1dGGjtJM3M4wXc_E-78RTR-Y4742c
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